

PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 70032873

Data publicarii 06.06.22 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.590,96 RON - 1.590,96 RON

Descriere: 1 FULGI DE PORUMB BUC 4 5.96 23.84 2.15 2 OUA BUC 150 0.65 97.50 8.78 3 CARTOFI KG 20 3.5 70.00 6.30 4 FAINA 1KG KG 5 4.5 22.50 2.03 5 ZAHAR 1KG BUC 7 3.9 27.30 2.46 6 ULEI 1L FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 4 12 48.00 4.32 7 ROSII DECOJITE BUC 18 3 54.00 4.86 8 ZARZAVAT DE CIORBE BUC 4 6 24.00 2.16 9 CEAI BUC 6 3 18.00 1.62 10 LAMAI KG 1 7.5 7.50 0.68 11 PATE DE PORC BUCEGI 100G BUC 22 3.5 77.00 6.93 12 MALAI 1KG BUC 4 4.33 17.32 1.56 13 CEREALE NESTLE BUC 20 8 160.00 14.40 14 SPANAC CONGELAT BUC 5 9 45.00 4.05 15 FASOLE CONGELATA BUC 23 9 207.00 18.63 16 BISCUITI BELVITA BUC 150 1.5 225.00 20.25 17 CACAO BUC 3 4 12.00 1.08 18 GEM FRUCTE BUC 2 5.5 11.00 0.99 19 OREZ 1KG BUC 6 8.5 51.00 4.59 20 VARZA ALBA KG 2 3.5 7.00 0.63 21 MAZARE CONGELATA BUC 10 9 90.00 8.10 22 CEAPA KG 25 3.32 83.00 7.47 23 MORCOVI KG 17 4.5 76.50 6.89 24 TELINA KG 7 5.5 38.50 3.47 25 ARDEI KAPIA KG 6 14 84.00 7.56 26 VERDEATA KG 1 14 14.00 1.26
